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COMUNE 1 NESTA ROSSELLA 12/04/1967 RI 177 2010 0 | 0
COMUNE 2  MANZI FILOMENA MARIA 17/01/1983 SA 143 Q R 2010 3 X X 1 0
COMUNE 3 AMERICO ANTONELLA 12/02/1976 MT 132 Q R 2000 J O 2 | 0
COMUNE 4 FANCIULLI ANNA MARIA 30/03/1968 RM 130 Q R 2010 2 X X | 0
COMUNE 5 BRANCA VALENTINA 17/09/1981 RM 130 R 201°0 1 X 0
COMUNE 6 BENFATTO MONICA 30/04/1991 RM 127,5 Q 2000 J O O X 0
COMUNE 7 DIANA GIORDANA 20/01/1989 RM 109,5 Q 2000 J O O X 0
COMUNE 8 MERCURIU NIETTA 09/01/1974 NU 107 Q R 201°0 3 X X 1 0
COMUNE 9 MAGANZA LOREDANA 19/06/1971 ME 104 Q R 201°0 2 X 0
COMUNE 10 TOMASSETTI SILVIA 19/07/1982 RM 101 R 201°0 1 | 0
COMUNE 11 BRONZINI FRANCESCA 28/07/1983 RM 97 Q 201°0 0 | 0
COMUNE 12 BARBANTI MARIA TERESA 24/06/1974 VT 93 Q R 201°0 1 X 0
COMUNE 13 GASPARRE PASQUALINA 13/04/1974 BA 90 Q R 201°0 1 X 0
COMUNE 14 IMPERATORI SARA 14/11/1973 RI 87 R 201°0 1 X 0
COMUNE 15 DENARO ILARIA 11/01/1993 RM 85 201°0 0 | 0
COMUNE 16 PICARIELLO ANNAMARIA 02/05/1970 AV 82 G R 201°0 3 X 0
COMUNE 17 DELLA VOLPE MARIA 29/10/1986 BN 82 201°0 0 X 0
COMUNE 18 ALEGI CECILIA 12/07/1978 RI 78 Q R 201°0 1 X 0
COMUNE 19 IMPECIATI LUCIA 11/06/1983 RI 78 R 201°0 2 X 0
COMUNE 20 DE MICO ANGELA 05/02/1966 RM 77 Q 201°0 0 | 0
COMUNE 21 IMPERO CARMELA 27/06/1968 NA 76 R 2000 J 0 2 | 0
COMUNE 22 PANTALEO EMILIA 04/07/1981 EE 75 Q 201°0 0 X X 1 0
COMUNE 23 PIERGOTTI NAUSICA 20/10/1973 RM 71 Q R S 201°0 2 X 0
COMUNE 24 FORNARA ENRICA 10/12/1967 RM 70 Q R 2000 L 0 2 X X |1 0
COMUNE 25 BASCIU FEDERICO 13/06/1972 RM 66 J Q 201°0 0 X | 0
COMUNE 26 PASSARI ALESSIA 19/07/1976 RM 66 2000 J 2 O X 0
COMUNE 27 BRACALENTI CHIARA 15/08/1978 RM 64 Q R 201°0 2 | 0
COMUNE 28 GIACOMELLI DINA 27/04/1965 RM 64 Q 2000 J O 0 X | 0
COMUNE 29 LUCARELLI SERGIO 27/03/1962 RM 60 Q S 201°0 0 X | 0
COMUNE 30 LAZZARI FLORIANA 29/05/1974 RM 59 2000 K 0 O | 0
COMUNE 31 PALOZZzI GIUSEPPINA 10/05/1981 VT 56 Q 201°0 0 X 0
COMUNE 32 DE FELICI PAMELA 18/12/1979 RM 56 R 201°0 3 X X |1 0
COMUNE 33 DIRIENZO EMILIANA 24/05/1975 RM 55 Q R 201°0 1 X X 1 0
COMUNE 34 SELVAFIORITA MARIA ANGELA 02/03/1976 RC 54 G R 201°0 1 | 0
COMUNE 35 BRUZZANITI MARIA 28/04/1982 RC 54 Q R 201°0 2 | 0
COMUNE 36 ESPOSITO GIUSEPPINA 18/11/1969 PZ 52 Q 201°0 0 | 0
COMUNE 37 LUISE MONICA 26/02/1979 VR 495 R 201°0 2 | 0
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RONCACCI
ALIVERNINI
MATTEI
DONADIO
STRADELLA
DI MICHELE
ACCOMANDO
CAPPONI
BUFFO
PROVARONI
MARTORELLI
PINI
MARIUCCI
DE LUCA
PEPE

LORIA
PATERNIANI
LORETO
BASILE

DE ROSE
LIONCINO
BENZI
CONTE
CAPRARA
AMATO
GIAGNOLI
AMELIO
STRUMOLO
VELARDI
MARATEA
GIANI

BOSI
TROVATO
COVINO
DARIDA

DE ROSA
BALDASSARRI
LAGRIMANTI
BULGARELLA
NOVELLI
CAVALLARI

NATALINA
ALESSANDRA

MARIA GIUSEPPINA

LAURA
CARMELA
DANIELA
MARILENA
CAROLINA
LUCIA
ROBERTA
VERONICA
MARIA
MARILENA
MICHELA
BARBARA
GRAZIA

DEBORAHDIANE

MARIA RITA
PATRIZIA
ANNUNZIATA
CINZIA
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SABINA
ANNAMARIA
MONICA
PASQUA
FRANCESCA
DANIELA
MARIA

MARA
ANTONINO
VERONICA
ELISABETTA
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FRANCESCO
ROSANNA
MARIA CARLA
CRISTINA
MARIA TERESA
VINCENZA
SONIA

ANNA MARIA
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24/10/1981
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29/04/1978
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19/01/1965
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16/06/1979
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27/01/1975
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11/10/1979
30/09/1971
03/02/1964
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16/04/1964
07/08/1977
15/10/1977
03/04/1968
18/08/1963
22/02/1973
29/12/1981
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14/01/1967
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MARIANI
MAZZEI
GUERRINI
BLASI
DIMAULO
VARONE
MORDANINI
PICCOLO PAPA
VERRELLI
IACONA
ALETTO
PAGLIARA
VERRENGIA
MORETTI
STABILE
PULLANO
DI GIOIA
TOMA
FILONI
CELATO
LATTANZI
CAROSI
CORBO

DI DARIO
CAPORUSCIO
SELLINI
SCIOMMERI
LOSITO
BERARDI
AMERICO
BENFATTO
DIANA
IMPERO
GIACOMELLI
PASSARI
AMERICO
BENFATTO
DIANA
IMPERO
GIACOMELLI
PASSARI
AMERICO

LUCILLA
ROSANNA
ANGELA
ALESSANDRA
ANGELICA
GINA

RITA
VALERIA
GIUSEPPINA

FOSCA JOSEPHINE

GIUSEPPE
SILVIA
SANDRA
ROSELLA
BEATRICE
MARIA
ROBERTA

VERUSCA CORDOVA

SONIA
TERESA
ILARIA
FABIOLA
GIUSEPPA
ANNA
FRANCESCA
MELISSA
BARBARA
CHIARA
VALENTINA
ANTONELLA
MONICA
GIORDANA
CARMELA
DINA
ALESSIA
ANTONELLA
MONICA
GIORDANA
CARMELA
DINA
ALESSIA
ANTONELLA

28/11/1965
26/07/1976
09/12/1973
03/02/1970
25/06/1963
23/12/1979
01/07/1974
05/06/1964
06/03/1964
09/06/1976
31/05/1976
13/09/1970
08/03/1980
26/10/1974
24/02/1982
02/05/1978
20/01/1974
21/09/1971
17/09/1978
10/03/1966
03/05/1974
02/02/1974
12/07/1982
14/03/1981
01/05/1979
06/11/1971
23/09/1971
05/02/1973
26/04/1993
12/02/1976
30/04/1991
20/01/1989
27/06/1968
27/04/1965
19/07/1976
12/02/1976
30/04/1991
20/01/1989
27/06/1968
27/04/1965
19/07/1976
12/02/1976
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SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI
SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI
CON METODO MONTESSORI
LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

LINGUA INGLESE

CON METODO PIZZIGONI
CON METODO AGAZZI
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BENFATTO
DIANA
IMPERO
GIACOMELLI
PASSARI
LAZZARI
AMERICO
BENFATTO
DIANA
DENARO
IMPERO
BASCIU
AMATO
BERARD
FORNARA
FORNARA

MONICA
GIORDANA
CARMELA
DINA
ALESSIA
FLORIANA
ANTONELLA
MONICA
GIORDANA
ILARIA
CARMELA
FEDERICO
PASQUA
VALENTINA
ENRICA
ENRICA

30/04/1991
20/01/1989
27/06/1968
27/04/1965
19/07/1976
29/05/1974
12/02/1976
30/04/1991
20/01/1989
11/01/1993
27/06/1968
13/06/1972
22/02/1973
26/04/1993
10/12/1967
10/12/1967
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